Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2025.
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Coben, Harlan
Cornwell, Patricia
Roberts, Nora
O’Leary, Beth
Smith, Wilbur
Rushdie, Salman
Patterson, James
Mazzeo, Tilar J.
Hall, Lisa
Margolyes, Miriam
D'Silva, Renita
North, Lauren
Hand, Cynthia
Michie, David
Meyer, Marissa
Simon, Francesca
D'Silva Renita
Watts, Kerry
Solace, Rosalia Aguilar
Parker, Kaarina
Reilly, Gavan

Baldree, Travis

ERSPOON

THE WORLDWIDE BESTSELLER

ey
OBERTS

The Multi-Million thor

The Seven
Rings

THE LOST BRIDE TRILOGY

Book Three

Read by
Brittany
Pressley

Bolinda

Bolinda

« GOLDFISH Bor
MYSTERY

" Vampire heal
it’s in our bl

EMMA CARROLL

Bolinda

Title Format Genre

Gone before Goodbye 10CD Psychological Fiction
Sharp Force: Kay Scarpetta #29 10CD Crime & Thriller

The Seven Rings: The Lost Bride Trilogy #3 10CD Fantasy Fiction
Swept Away 10CD Romance

House of Two Pharaohs: Ancient Egypt #10 10CD Historical Fiction
The Eleventh Hour 10CD Contemporary Fiction
woer |Igaho Murders: Uncovering the Tragedy That Shocked the 9D True Crime
w(?mvg:?m gléclﬂggtlthhe Story of a Champagne Empire and the 70D Biography

m; clj\/lkf/ls;;ré(;éss I;)#(;uble Death of Honey Black: The Hotel Holly- 10CD Crime & Thriler

The Little Book of Miriam 10CD Autobiography

Two Perfect Couples 9CD Crime & Thriller
Perfect Wives 7CD Crime & Thriller

My Salty Mary: The Lady Janies #6 9CD Romance

Good Karma Refuge for Elephants: Good Karma #1 7CD Contemporary Fiction
The House Saphir 10CD Fantasy Fiction
Salka: Lady of the Lake 3CD Fantasy Fiction

The Neighbours 10CD Psychological Fiction
Dead and Gone: DI Fraser Brodie #2 10 CD Crime & Thriller

The Sky of Sacrifice: The Book of Wisdom Trilogy #2 10CD Fantasy Fiction
Fulvia: Fulvia #1 7CD Historical Fiction

The Secret Life of Leins.ter House: What You Really Need to Know 7D Curfgnt Affairs &
about How the Country is Run Politics

Brigands & Breadknives 7CD Fantasy Fiction

Elall WITH YOUR ONE-NIGHT STAND

Price (GBP)
£72.99
£72.99
£72.99
£72.99
£72.99
£72.99
£70.99
£62.99
£72.99
£72.99
£70.99
£62.99
£70.99
£60.99
£72.99
£37.99
£72.99
£72.99
£72.99
£62.99
£62.99

£62.99

LOST AT SEA...

ISBN

9781038041807

9781038040978

9781038038029

9781038041777

9781038002860

9781038042118

9781038038227

9781038035592

9781038040688

9781038041838

9781038002853

9781038039347

9781038040947

9781038039262

9781038040305

9781038040909

9781038041043

9781038024428

9781038038203

9781038002877

9781038040862

9781035092093

complets -\ A 1 < = ; v
Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio New Adult - CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost
Atkins, Chris Time after Time: Repeat Offenders: The Inside Stories 10CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing £72.99 9781038041012
Hannah, Mari Monument to Murder: DCI Kate Daniels #4 10CD Crime & Thriller £72.99 9781038040992

Bolinda audio New Adult - MP3CD

Coben, Harlan Gone before Goodbye 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction ~ £65.99 9781038041814
Cornwell, Patricia Sharp Force: Kay Scarpetta #29 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller £65.99 9781038040985
Roberts, Nora The Seven Rings: The Lost Bride Trilogy #3 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction £65.99 9781038038500
0O’Leary, Beth Swept Away 1 MP3CD Romance £65.99 9781038041784 -
Smith, Wilbur House of Two Pharaohs: Ancient Egypt #10 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction £65.99 9781038012913
Rushdie, Salman The Eleventh Hour 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction ~ £65.99 9781038042125
Patterson, James e Maho Murders: Uncovering the Tragedy That Shocked 164 ypacp e Crime £63.99 9781038038708
Mazzeo, Tilar J. w(fm\’g‘r?%g'gcjggtfhe Story of a Champagne Empire and the 4 yioaon  giggraphy £56.99 9781038035790
Hall, Lisa mg",\yﬂs;gé‘;fs Double Death of Honey Black: The Hotel ol 4 ypacp — crime & Thiler £65.99 9781038040695
Margolyes, Miriam The Little Book of Miriam 1 MP3CD Autobiography £65.99 9781038041845
D'Silva, Renita The Neighbours 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction ~ £65.99 9781038041050
North, Lauren Perfect Wives 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller £56.99 9781038039354
Hand, Cynthia My Salty Mary: The Lady Janies #6 1 MP3CD Romance £63.99 9781038040954
Michie, David Good Karma Refuge for Elephants: Good Karma #1 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction ~ £54.99 9781038039279
Meyer, Marissa The House Saphir 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction £65.99 9781038040312
Simon, Francesca Salka: Lady of the Lake 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction £34.99 9781038040916
D'Silva, Renita Two Perfect Couples 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller £63.99 9781038012906
Watts, Kerry Dead and Gone: DI Fraser Brodie #2 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller £65.99 9781038024534
Solace, Rosalia Aguilar The Sky of Sacrifice: The Book of Wisdom Trilogy #2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction £65.99 9781038038685
Parker, Kaarina Fulvia: Fulvia #1 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction £56.99 9781038012920
Reilly, Gavan ;Bgustel-?(;a} tLhiLe é)équ:atirr;sitserR Ijﬁuse: What You Really Need to Know 1 MP3CD gglﬁ?cnst Affairs & £56.99 9781038040879
Baldree, Travis Brigands & Breadknives 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction £56.99 9781035092109
Atkins, Chris Time after Time: Repeat Offenders: The Inside Stories 1 MP3CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing ~ £65.99 9781038041029
Hannah, Mari Monument to Murder: DCI Kate Daniels #4 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller £65.99 9781038041005

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — CD

Light Up: Energise Your Body, Awaken Your Mind, Super-

charge Your Soul £70.99

Hussey, Miriam 9CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing 9781038041142

Hill, Maisie Powerful: Be the Expert in Your Own Life 10CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing ~ £72.99 9781038041104

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle - MP3CD

Light Up: Energise Your Body, Awaken Your Mind, Super-

charge Your Soul 1MP3 CD

Hussey, Miriam Lifestyle - Wellbeing £63.99 9781038041159

Hill, Maisie Powerful: Be the Expert in Your Own Life 1MP3 CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing ~ £65.99 9781038041111

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — CD
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2025.

ary

Author

Alliott, Catherine

Du Beke, Anton
Carr, Deborah
Griffiths, Rachel
Josselsohn, Barbara
Taylor, Lulu

Ness, Jenna
Perkins, Stephanie
Weinberg, Amanda

Potter, Alexandra

Title
Annabel and Her Sisters
Monte Carlo by Moonlight

The Witching Hour

Spring at the Cornish Garden Café: Cornish Garden Café
#1

The Forgotten Italian Restaurant: Sisters of War
A Legacy of Secrets

The Home for War Orphans: Orphans of St Agnes #1
Overdue

The Lost Secrets of the ltalian Post Office

Me and Mr Darcy

Format

10 CD

10CD

10CD

5CD

8CD

10CD

9CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

Genre

Comedy

Romance

Romance

Romance

Historical Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Historical Fiction
Romance

Sagas

Romance

Price (GBP)
£72.99
£72.99
£72.99
£55.99
£65.99
£72.99
£70.99
£72.99
£72.99

£72.99

ISBN

9781038041869

9781038038265

9780008793371

9781038041081

9781038038241

9781035093908

9781038038258

9781038038975

9781038027306

9781035093953

1B

Cost

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — MP3CD

Alliott, Catherine

Du Beke, Anton
Carr, Deborah
Griffiths, Rachel
Josselsohn, Barbara
Taylor, Lulu

Ness, Jenna
Perkins, Stephanie
Weinberg, Amanda

Potter, Alexandra

Annabel and Her Sisters
Monte Carlo by Moonlight

The Witching Hour

Spring at the Cornish Garden Café: Cornish Garden Café
#1

The Forgotten Italian Restaurant: Sisters of War
A Legacy of Secrets

The Home for War Orphans: Orphans of St Agnes #1
Overdue

The Lost Secrets of the Italian Post Office

Me and Mr Darcy

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Comedy

Romance

Romance

Romance

Historical Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Historical Fiction
Romance

Sagas

Romance

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

£50.99

£569.99

£65.99

£63.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

9781038041876

9781038038746

9780008793388

9781038041098

9781038038722

9781035093915

9781038038739

9781038039019

9781038027429

9781035093960

Bauer, Belinda
Moggach, Deborah

Beaton, M.C.

Snap
Porky

Maggie: Edwardian Candlelight #9

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3CD

10CD

7CD

6CD

Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction

Romance

£72.99

£62.99

£565.99

9781038038371

9781038038364

9781038024718

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD

Bauer, Belinda

Moggach, Deborah

Beaton, M.C.

Snap

Porky

Maggie: Edwardian Candlelight #9

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Romance

£65.99

£566.99

£50.99

9781038038852

9781038038845

9781038024787

Bolinda audio Children

Smart, Jamie
Carroll, Emma

Thompson, Lisa

Mangan, Stephen

Valente, Dominique

Bunny vs Monkey: Bunny Bonanza!: Bunny vs Monkey
Dracula & Daughters: Dracula & Daughters #1

The Skeleton Puzzle: Goldfish Boy #3

The Fart That Saved the Universe

Witchlight: Witchspark #2

’s — CD (cont.)

2CD

7CD

6CD

4CD

5CD

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

£35.99

£75.99

£64.99

£48.99

£64.99

9781038041180

9781038033871

9781038033239

9781038042170

9781038023957
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2025.

ary

Author

Hall, T.K.
French, Jess
Pearson, Jenny
Dale, Jenny

Park, Mac

Milne, Christopher

Ford, Martyn

Clayton, Dhonielle

Title

Wildwood Rising: The Blind Bowman #3

Beastlands: Legend of the Crystal Caves: Beastlands #2
Speedwheels 3000: The Race against Crime

Willow the Wild Pony & Other Pony Tales: Pony Tales

Boy vs Beast Collection 4: Boy vs Beast #13-16

The Day Our Teacher Went Mad: and other Naughty Stories for
Good Boys and Girls: Naughty Stories

The Imagination Box: The Imagination Box #1

The Deadly Fates: The Marvellers #3

Format

12CD

8CD

6CD

1CD

2CD

1CD

4CD

9CD

Genre

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Price (GBP)

£77.99

£79.99

£68.99

£32.99

£35.99

£32.99

£48.99

£81.99

ISBN

9781038038296

9781038041883

9781038017574

9781038038326

9781038038289

9781038038302

9781038041234

9781038041203

0

Cost

Bolinda audio Children’s — MP3CD

Smart, Jamie
Carroll, Emma
Thompson, Lisa
Mangan, Stephen
Valente, Dominique
Hall, TK.

French, Jess
Pearson, Jenny
Dale, Jenny

Park, Mac

Milne, Christopher

Ford, Martyn

Clayton, Dhonielle

Bunny vs Monkey: Bunny Bonanza!: Bunny vs Monkey
Dracula & Daughters: Dracula & Daughters #1

The Skeleton Puzzle: Goldfish Boy #3

The Fart That Saved the Universe

Witchlight: Witchspark #2

Wildwood Rising: The Blind Bowman #3

Beastlands: Legend of the Crystal Caves: Beastlands #2
Speedwheels 3000: The Race against Crime

Willow the Wild Pony & Other Pony Tales: Pony Tales

Boy vs Beast Collection 4: Boy vs Beast #13-16

The Day Our Teacher Went Mad: and other Naughty Stories for
Good Boys and Girls: Naughty Stories

The Imagination Box: The Imagination Box #1

The Deadly Fates: The Marvellers #3

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

£35.99

£75.99

£64.99

£48.99

£64.99

£70.99

£79.99

£68.99

£32.99

£35.99

£32.99

£48.99

£81.99

9781038041197

9781038033949

9781038033611

9781038042187

9781038023971

9781038038777

9781038041890

9781038017611

9781038038807

9781038038760

9781038038784

9781038041241

9781038041210

Not in Standing Order — CD

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Foster, Sara
Perkins, Robert
Kruszelnicki, Dr Karl
Collins, Courtney
Rees, Peter

Cleven, Vivienne

Harris, Samantha

Shaw, lan W.

Sawa, Niki

Magical Stories

Stories for Seven-Year-Olds

Come Back to Me

The Old Fox

Science is Golden

Bird

Guts and Glory: Diggers, Sport and War

Bitin' Back: First Nations Classics

Role Model: Taking Up Space in the Fashion World

The Dark Prince of Melbourne: The Life of Squizzy Taylor and the
Birth of Organised Crime

Earthquake: Signposts to the Election That Shook Australia

4CD

4CD

10CD

12CD

6CD

7CD

9CD

5CD

5CD

10 CD

12CD

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Science & Technology

Australian Fiction

History

Contemporary Fiction

Autobiography

True Crime

Current Affairs &
Politics

£48.99

£48.99

£72.99

£77.99

£565.99

£62.99

£70.99

£51.99

£51.99

£72.99

£77.99

9781038038395

9781038038388

9781038033284

9781038039309

9781038038906

9781038041920

9781038041623

9781038038890

9781038040268

9781038040220

9781038039941
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2025.

Not in Standing Order — MP3CD

ary

Author
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
Foster, Sara
Perkins, Robert

Kruszelnicki, Dr Karl

Collins, Courtney

Rees, Peter
Cleven, Vivienne
Harris, Samantha
Shaw, lan W.

Sawva, Niki

Title

Stories for Seven-Year-Olds
Magical Stories

Come Back to Me

The Old Fox

Science is Golden
Bird
Guts and Glory: Diggers, Sport and War

Bitin' Back: First Nations Classics

Role Model: Taking Up Space in the Fashion World

The Dark Prince of Melbourne: The Life of Squizzy Taylor and the
Birth of Organised Crime

Earthquake: Signposts to the Election That Shook Australia

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

Order #

Library

Date

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.

Price (GBP)
£48.99
£48.99
£65.99
£70.99

£50.99

£56.99

£63.99
£46.99
£46.99
£65.99

£70.99

ISBN/APN

0

ISBN Cost

9781038038869
9781038038876
9781038033666
9781038039316

9781038038937
9781038041937

9781038041630
9781038038920
9781038040275
9781038040237

9781038039958

Format Genre
1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction
1 MP3CD Children's Fiction
1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller
1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller
1 MP3CD Science & Technology
1 MP3CD Australian Fiction
1 MP3CD History
1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction
1 MP3CD Autobiography
1 MP3CD True Crime

Current Affairs &
TMPSCD bt

FORMAT
Total £
Bolinda UK Ltd

bolindalibrary.com/uk

The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ

T 0330123 1175
E libraryuk@bolinda.com

SUPPLIER )
\ PARTNER /
N /
\

Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.

Bolinda

audio
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	QTYRow1: 
	CostCoben Harlan Gone before Goodbye 10 CD Psychological Fiction 7299 9781038041807: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostCornwell Patricia Sharp Force Kay Scarpetta 29 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038040978: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostRoberts Nora The Seven Rings The Lost Bride Trilogy 3 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9781038038029: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostOLeary Beth Swept Away 10 CD Romance 7299 9781038041777: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostSmith Wilbur House of Two Pharaohs Ancient Egypt 10 10 CD Historical Fiction 7299 9781038002860: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostRushdie Salman The Eleventh Hour 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781038042118: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostPatterson James The Idaho Murders Uncovering the Tragedy That Shocked the World 9 CD True Crime 7099 9781038038227: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostMazzeo Tilar J The Widow Clicquot The Story of a Champagne Empire and the Woman Who Ruled It 7 CD Biography 6299 9781038035592: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostHall Lisa The Mysterious Double Death of Honey Black The Hotel Holly wood Mysteries 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038040688: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostMargolyes Miriam The Little Book of Miriam 10 CD Autobiography 7299 9781038041838: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostDSilva Renita Two Perfect Couples 9 CD Crime  Thriller 7099 9781038002853: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostNorth Lauren Perfect Wives 7 CD Crime  Thriller 6299 9781038039347: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostHand Cynthia My Salty Mary The Lady Janies 6 9 CD Romance 7099 9781038040947: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostMichie David Good Karma Refuge for Elephants Good Karma 1 7 CD Contemporary Fiction 6099 9781038039262: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostMeyer Marissa The House Saphir 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9781038040305: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostSimon Francesca Salka Lady of the Lake 3 CD Fantasy Fiction 3799 9781038040909: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostDSilva Renita The Neighbours 10 CD Psychological Fiction 7299 9781038041043: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostWatts Kerry Dead and Gone DI Fraser Brodie 2 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038024428: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostSolace Rosalia Aguilar The Sky of Sacrifice The Book of Wisdom Trilogy 2 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9781038038203: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostParker Kaarina Fulvia Fulvia 1 7 CD Historical Fiction 6299 9781038002877: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostReilly Gavan The Secret Life of Leinster House What You Really Need to Know about How the Country is Run 7 CD Current Affairs  Politics 6299 9781038040862: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostBaldree Travis Brigands  Breadknives 7 CD Fantasy Fiction 6299 9781035092093: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostHannah Mari Monument to Murder DCI Kate Daniels 4 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038040992: 
	CostRow2: 
	CostCornwell Patricia Sharp Force Kay Scarpetta 29 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038040985: 
	CostRoberts Nora The Seven Rings The Lost Bride Trilogy 3 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6599 9781038038500: 
	CostOLeary Beth Swept Away 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781038041784: 
	CostSmith Wilbur House of Two Pharaohs Ancient Egypt 10 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6599 9781038012913: 
	CostRushdie Salman The Eleventh Hour 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781038042125: 
	CostPatterson James The Idaho Murders Uncovering the Tragedy That Shocked the World 1 MP3CD True Crime 6399 9781038038708: 
	CostMazzeo Tilar J The Widow Clicquot The Story of a Champagne Empire and the Woman Who Ruled It 1 MP3CD Biography 5699 9781038035790: 
	CostHall Lisa The Mysterious Double Death of Honey Black The Hotel Holly wood Mysteries 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038040695: 
	CostMargolyes Miriam The Little Book of Miriam 1 MP3CD Autobiography 6599 9781038041845: 
	CostDSilva Renita The Neighbours 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6599 9781038041050: 
	CostNorth Lauren Perfect Wives 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 5699 9781038039354: 
	CostHand Cynthia My Salty Mary The Lady Janies 6 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038040954: 
	CostMichie David Good Karma Refuge for Elephants Good Karma 1 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 5499 9781038039279: 
	CostMeyer Marissa The House Saphir 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6599 9781038040312: 
	CostSimon Francesca Salka Lady of the Lake 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 3499 9781038040916: 
	CostDSilva Renita Two Perfect Couples 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038012906: 
	CostWatts Kerry Dead and Gone DI Fraser Brodie 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038024534: 
	CostSolace Rosalia Aguilar The Sky of Sacrifice The Book of Wisdom Trilogy 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6599 9781038038685: 
	CostParker Kaarina Fulvia Fulvia 1 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 5699 9781038012920: 
	CostReilly Gavan The Secret Life of Leinster House What You Really Need to Know about How the Country is Run 1 MP3CD Current Affairs  Politics 5699 9781038040879: 
	CostBaldree Travis Brigands  Breadknives 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 5699 9781035092109: 
	CostAtkins Chris Time after Time Repeat Offenders The Inside Stories 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6599 9781038041029: 
	CostHannah Mari Monument to Murder DCI Kate Daniels 4 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038041005: 
	Hill Maisie Powerful Be the Expert in Your Own Life 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 7299 9781038041104: 
	Hill Maisie Powerful Be the Expert in Your Own Life 1MP3 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6599 9781038041111: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostAlliott Catherine Annabel and Her Sisters 10 CD Comedy 7299 9781038041869: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostDu Beke Anton Monte Carlo by Moonlight 10 CD Romance 7299 9781038038265: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostCarr Deborah The Witching Hour 10 CD Romance 7299 9780008793371: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostGriffiths Rachel Spring at the Cornish Garden Café Cornish Garden Café 1 5 CD Romance 5599 9781038041081: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostJosselsohn Barbara The Forgotten Italian Restaurant Sisters of War 8 CD Historical Fiction 6599 9781038038241: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostTaylor Lulu A Legacy of Secrets 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781035093908: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostNess Jenna The Home for War Orphans Orphans of St Agnes 1 9 CD Historical Fiction 7099 9781038038258: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostPerkins Stephanie Overdue 10 CD Romance 7299 9781038038975: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostWeinberg Amanda The Lost Secrets of the Italian Post Office 10 CD Sagas 7299 9781038027306: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostPotter Alexandra Me and Mr Darcy 10 CD Romance 7299 9781035093953: 
	Alliott Catherine Annabel and Her Sisters 1 MP3CD Comedy 6599 9781038041876: 
	Du Beke Anton Monte Carlo by Moonlight 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781038038746: 
	Carr Deborah The Witching Hour 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9780008793388: 
	Griffiths Rachel Spring at the Cornish Garden Café Cornish Garden Café 1 1 MP3CD Romance 5099 9781038041098: 
	Josselsohn Barbara The Forgotten Italian Restaurant Sisters of War 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 5999 9781038038722: 
	Taylor Lulu A Legacy of Secrets 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781035093915: 
	Ness Jenna The Home for War Orphans Orphans of St Agnes 1 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781038038739: 
	Perkins Stephanie Overdue 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781038039019: 
	Weinberg Amanda The Lost Secrets of the Italian Post Office 1 MP3CD Sagas 6599 9781038027429: 
	Potter Alexandra Me and Mr Darcy 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781035093960: 
	Moggach Deborah Porky 7 CD Contemporary Fiction 6299 9781038038364: 
	Beaton MC Maggie Edwardian Candlelight 9 6 CD Romance 5599 9781038024718: 
	Moggach Deborah Porky 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 5699 9781038038845: 
	Beaton MC Maggie Edwardian Candlelight 9 1 MP3CD Romance 5099 9781038024787: 
	Carroll Emma Dracula  Daughters Dracula  Daughters 1 7 CD Childrens Fiction 7599 9781038033871: 
	Thompson Lisa The Skeleton Puzzle Goldfish Boy 3 6 CD Childrens Fiction 6499 9781038033239: 
	Mangan Stephen The Fart That Saved the Universe 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038042170: 
	Valente Dominique Witchlight Witchspark 2 5 CD Childrens Fiction 6499 9781038023957: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostHall TK Wildwood Rising The Blind Bowman 3 12 CD Childrens Fiction 7799 9781038038296: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
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